
 

 

 

Kathmandu University High School 
+2 Science Stream Programme 2081 

 

Course Composition for Academic Session 2081 
 

Class 11 Class 12 

 
Compulsory Subject: 

1. English – I 
2. Nepali – I 
3. Mathematics 

 
Optional Subject: 

1. Physics – I 
2. Chemistry – I 
3. Biology – I OR Computer Science – I 

 

 
Compulsory Subject: 

4. English – II 
5. Nepali – II 
6. Mathematics 

 
Optional Subject: 

4. Physics – II 
5. Chemistry – II 
6. Biology – II OR Computer Science – II 

 

 

Kathmandu University High School +2 Science Staff Details: 
 

S. No. Name Email ID Designation 

1 Tejendra Prakash Rajbhandari principal@kuhs.edu.np Principal 

2 Narad Rijal narad@kuhs.edu.np Vice Principal 

3 Prakash Shrestha prakash@kuhs.edu.np Program Coordinator 

4 Bhim Bahadur Chhetri ravi@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Computer Science 

5 Netra Prasad Pageni netra@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Biology 

6 Bidur Gautam bidur@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Physics 

7 Sangita Thapa sangeeta@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Biology 

8 Parshuram Adhikari parshuram@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Nepali 

9 Sudeep Kumar Kanth sudeep@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Chemistry 

10 Santosh Khatiwada santosh@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Mathematics 

11 Purna Lamichhane Joshi purna@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of English 

12 Anisha Banjara anisha@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Chemistry 

13 Bibek Bhattarai bibek@kuhs.edu.np Physics Lab Technician 

14 Barun Jangam barun@kuhs.edu.np Chemistry Lab Technician 

15 Kishor Barun Shrestha kishor@kuhs.edu.np Faculty of Sports 

16 Nani Shova Bhasima nanishova@kuhs.edu.np Office Secretary 

 


